Hasle 2024

Spiel 1

Spiel 5

Spiel 6

Spiel 9

Freitag

20.00-20.17
20.19-20.36
20.38-20.55
20.57-21.14
21.16-21.33
21.33-21.48
21.48-22.05
22.07-22.24
22.26-22.43
22.45-23.02

17 Minuten

2A-3A
4A-5A

3F-4F

2B-4B
2A-4A
Eisreinigung
1F-3F

3A-5A
2B-3B

4F-1F

Mixed
Mixed
Plausch
Mixed
Mixed

Plausch
Mixed
Mixed

Plausch

45 Spiele

~" Gruppenspiele

Spiel 10

Spiel 14

Spiel 15

Spiel 19

Spiel 20

Spiel 24

Spiel 25

Spiel 29

Spiel 30

Spiel 34

Samstag

08.30-08.47
08.49-09.06
09.08-09.25
09.27-09.44
09.46-10.03
10.03-10.18
10.18-10.35
10.37-10.54
10.56-11.13
11.15-11.32
11.34-11.51
11.51-12.06
12.06-12.23
12.25-12.42
12.44-13.01
13.03-13.20
13.22-13.39
13.39-13.54
13.54-14.11
14.13-14.30
14.32-14.49
14.51-15.08
15.10-15.27
15.27-15.42
15.42-15.59
16.01-16.18
16.20-16.37
16.39-16.56
16.58-17.15

4F-3F

2A-5A
1A-4A

1F-2F

3B-4B
Eisreinigung
1A-2A

2F-4F

1B-2B
1A-3A

1F-4F
Eisreinigung
1B-3B

3F-2F

3A-4A
1B-4B
1A-5A
Eisreinigung
2F-1F

1D-2D
1E-2E

Eisreinigung
1D-3D
1E-3E

2D-3D
2E-3E

Plausch
Mixed
Mixed
Plausch

Mixed

Spiel 35

Spiel 38

Spielleitersitzung Spiel 39

Mixed
Plausch
Mixed
Mixed

Plausch

Mixed
Plausch
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Plausch
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Spiel 42

Spiel 43
Spiel 44

Spiel 45

__ Ende Gruppenspiele

~~ Zwischenrunde

__ Ende Zwischenrunde

Sonntag

09.00-09.17
09.19-09.36
09.38-09.55
09.57-10.14
10.14-10.29
10.29-10.46
10.48-11.05
11.07-11.24
11.26-11.43
11.43-11.58
11.58-12.15
12.17-12.27
12.29-12.39
12.39-12.54
12.54-13.04
13.06-13.16

1C-2D

3F-1F

1D-2C

4F-2F
Eisreinigung
1E-2E

3C-3D

2F-3F

2F-2G
Eisreinigung
3'ter-4'ter
1'ter-2'ter

Eisreinigung
1F-1G

cgf/ Var 06

Mixed 1. Halbfinal
Plausch
Mixed 2. Halbfinal

Plausch

Mixed Platz 7/8
Mixed Platz 5/6
Plausch

Mixed Platz 3/4

Plausch Platz 3/4
Final Plausch 1'te Halbzeit
Final Plausch 2'te Halbzeit

Final Mixed 1'te Halbzeit
Final Mixed 2'te Halbzeit



